
307	 ABM Education
Brian McKenna 
2621 SW 10th Street
Lees Summit, MO  64081
Provide financial solutions by providing 
custodial, grounds and maintenance solutions.
816.944.6220	 Brian.McKenna@abm.com

421	 Air Equipment Company
John Thompson
1701 Payne Street
Louisville, KY  40206
Experts in energy efficient HVAC systems that 
deliver safe, healthy and comfortable indoor 
environments.
502.977.0288	 johnt@aecky.com

620	 AirBox
Rick Shaw
2668 Peachtree Road
Statesville, NC  28625
Indoor air quality/Air Purification for schools	
855.927.1386	           Rshaw@airboxairpurifier.com	
	

119	 Alliance Corporation
KSBA TIER 1 AFFILIATE MEMBER
Matt Gumm
116 East College Street
Glasgow, KY  42141
Providing construction management services 
for Kentucky school boards.
270.651.8848		  
mgumm@alliancecorporation.com

309	 Allied Powers
Josh Greenman
9733 Russian Hill St
Allied Powers Llc
Las Vegas, NV  89141
The latest in electric muscle stimulation 
technology. Portable and easy to use.
702.283.6401	 help@emp10.com

523	 Alpha & Omega Building Services
Brian Crittenden
304 Cory Lane
Butler, KY  41006
Specializing in custodial and GermStop 
disinfection services to K-12 schools.
859.760.3071	
bcrittenden@aobuildingservices.com

114, 116	 American Fidelity Educational Services
KSBA TIER 1 AFFILIATE MEMBER
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST SPONSOR
CONFERENCE NOTEPAD SPONSOR
FIRST DEGREE SCHOLARSHIP SPONSOR
Rebecca Combs
2525 Harrodsburg Road, Suite 115
Lexington, KY  40504
AFES is a long time partner of compliance 
services & benefits solutions for public schools.
859.223.8030
rebecca.combs@americanfidelity.com

619	 Apptegy
Dr. David Rutledge
2201 Brookwood Drive, Suite 115
Little Rock, AR  72211
Apptegy builds products to communicate 
better. Changing how your public thinks and 
feels about schools.
870.595.4607	          david.rutledge@apptegy.com

223	 Arnold Consulting Engineering Services
Jeff Arnold
1136 South Park Drive, Suite 201
Bowling Green, KY  42103
Site development and planning; boundary, 
topographic and ALTA surveys; geotech; 
landscape architecture; and more.
270.780.9445	 jarnold@a-ces.com

423	 Association for Middle Level Education
Stephanie Simpson
2550 Corporate Exchange Drive Ste 324
Columbus, OH  43231
AMLE is a membership organization helping 
middle school educators create great schools.
614-895-4730	 ssimpson@amle.org

111	 Audio Enhancement, Inc
KSBA TIER 2 AFFILIATE MEMBER
Jeff Anderson
9858 S Audio Drive
West Jordan, UT  84081
Transforming school communication 
with classroom microphones, schoolwide 
notifications and cameras for professional 
development and safety.
800.383.9362
austin.anderson@audioenhancement.com

520	 Baines Builders Products
Brent Guiliani
134 Elkhorn Drive
Georgetown, KY  40324-9477
Manufacturer’s representative agency promoting 
security glass, doors, framing, hardware, access 
control, and restroom partitions.
859.940.1528	 brent@bainesinc.com
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305	 BFW Engineering & Testing, Inc/ 
	 Marcum Engineering

KSBA TIER 2 AFFILIATE MEMBER
Lance Allison
500 South 17th Street
Paducah, KY  42003
Comprehensive engineering services: civil, 
structural, geotechnical, energy management, 
mechanical, electrical, plumbing.
270.443.1995	          lallison@bfwengineers.com

511	 Branscum Construction Company, Inc.
Michelle Pettey
PO Box 559
Russell Springs, KY  42629
A full service construction company offering 
construction management, design build and 
general contracting.
270.866.5107		
info@branscumconstruction.com

422	 Cape Electric Energy & Datacomm Solutions
Phil Baker
140 Flex Park Drive
Bowling Green, KY  42103
Complete energy and datacomm solutions 
including LED lighting, EV charging stations and 
fiber.
270.843.1188	 p.baker@capeelectric.com

319	 Clotfelter/Samokar Architects
KSBA TIER 1 AFFILIATE MEMBER
David Samokar
228 East Reynolds Road, Suite One
Lexington, KY  40517
Architecture, interior design, landscape 
architecture and planning services for Kentucky 
school districts.
859.273.3700		
dsamokar@clotfelter-samokar.com

513	 CMTA Energy Solutions
KSBA TIER 2 AFFILIATE MEMBER
Tim Hockensmith
9519 Civic Way, Suite 100
Prospect, KY  40059
CMTA Energy Solutions serves K-12 schools 
through guaranteed energy savings performance 
contracting and consulting engineering.
502.409.4062	    THockensmith@cmta.com

102	 Codell Construction Company
CONFERENCE APP SPONSOR
Jim Codell
4475 Rockwell Road
Winchester, KY  40391
Construction management, design build, and 
general contracting services
859.744.2222	     jcodell@codellconstruction.com

623	 Collaborative for Teaching and Learning
2303 River Road Suite 100	
Louisville, KY  40206
We work with educators to improve instruction 
and increase learning for all students.	
8595336105	 jwright@ctlonline.org	
	

323	 Comfort & Process Solutions
Jeff Fristoe
124 Trade Street
Lexington, KY  40511
Comfort & Process Solutions offers 24/7 HVAC 
services for school districts across Kentucky.
859.338.6955	 jeffh@cpslex.com

322	 Commonwealth Risk Solutions, Ltd.
Bryan Monarch
1900 Envoy Circle
Louisville, KY  40299
Property & Casualty insurance for public school 
districts and educational institutions.
866.381.7954	                bmonarch@criskltd.com

519	 Compass Municipal Advisors
KSBA TIER 2 AFFILIATE MEMBER
Anthony Strong
771 Corporate Drive
Lexington KY  40503
Financial Advisory
859.412.5452	
Anthony.Strong@compassmuni.com

608	 Creative-image technologies
Trish Bradley
211 Breighton Circle, Suite 8
Shelbyville, KY  40065
Educational Audio Visual Reseller
502.487.8039	 tbradley@c-it.cc

106	 Edgenuity
FRIDAY NETWORKING RECEPTION SPONSOR
Tim Renfro
8860 E. Chaparral Road
Scottsdale, AZ  85250
Edgenuity provides engaging and flexible 
online and blended learning solutions.
502.648.9058	 tim.renfro@edgenuty.com

605	 ESG
Teresa Barton
101 Portsmouth Lane
Frankfort, KY  40601-7636
ESG is an award winning energy efficiency and 
facility improvement partner.
502.330.2331	        Teresa.Barton.Ky@gmail.com
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100	 G. Scott & Associates, Architects PLC
KSBA TIER 4 AFFILIATE MEMBER
Craig G. Aossey
314 Wilkinson Street
Frankfort, KY  40601
Architectural services for over 25 years.
502.875.2290	        caossey@gscottarch.archi

510	 Get More Math
Carl Daly
9480 Shouse Drive
Vienna, VA  22182
Math skills gap closing and retention program.  
Free trial for the entire 21/22 school year.
209.288.5526	 carldaly01@yahoo.com

410	 Gravity Diagnostics	
BEVERAGE BREAK CO-SPONSOR
Michael Meier
Gravity Diagnostics	 Gravity Diagnostics	
Edgewood, KY  41017
Gravity Diagnostics is a state-of-the-art 
CLIA-Certified CAP-Accredited laboratory.	
859.640.2518	    mmeier@gravitydiagnostics.com	
	

411	 Hellas Construction
Corey Downing
755 Boardman - Canfield Road, Suite F8
Boardman, OH  44512
Hellas Construction is the complete, one-stop 
solution for sports construction.
512.250.2910    
cdowning@hellasconstruction.com

313	 Houchens Insurance Group Education
KSBA TIER 1 AFFILIATE MEMBER
FIRST DEGREE SCHOLARSHIP SPONSOR
David Brooks
505 Wellington Way Suite 275
Lexington, KY  40503
HIG Education provides property/casualty, 
workers’ compensation,  and employee benefits 
coverage for Kentucky Schools.
859.296.4580	 dbrooks@higusa.com

321	 Insulated Roofing Contractors
Wayne Hampton
326 Mount Tabor Road
New Albany, IN  47150
We install and service most roofing systems, 
including: SPF, single-ply, and restoration 
coatings.
812.206.7700	 whampton@ircroof.com

607	 J W Associates School Equipment Specialists, Inc.
J Michael Wittmer
P O Box 2717
Evansville, IN  47728
SICO cafeteria tables, choral risers, stages. 
Enriched dining services:  booths, high top 
tables, etc.
812.479.7547	 mwittmer@jwassociates.us

610	 John R Green Co
Justin Fryman
400 Reed Street
Clearfield, PA  16830
In business over 125 years – with school/office 
supplies, furniture and equipment.
800.354.9737	 jfryman@johnrgreenco.com

505	 JRA Architects
BEVERAGE BREAK CO-SPONSOR
Rob Deal
3225 Summit Square Place Suite 200
Lexington, KY  40509
Architecture, interior design services, KFICS, 
planning
859.252.6781	        tdurrum@jrarchitects.com

406	 Kentucky Early Childhood Regional  
	 Training Centers

Nancy Lovett
PO Box 1018
Murray, KY  42071
Assist school districts in serving preschool 
children who have special needs or are at-risk.
270.809.5316	 nlovett1@murraystate.edu

107	 Kentucky Educational Development 
Corp (KEDC)
FRIDAY OPENING SESSION SPONSOR
Nancy Hutchinson
904 Rose Road
Ashland, KY  41102
KEDC is Kentucky’s oldest and largest 
educational cooperative.
606.928.0205	     nancy.hutchinson@kedc.org

508	 KET
Brian Spellman
600 Cooper Drive
Lexington, KY  40502
KET collaborates with education, community 
organizations to assess needs and develop 
solutions to support schools.
859.258.7274	 bspellman@ket.org

Exhibitors
Booth #   EXHIBITORS Booth #   EXHIBITORS



611	 Konica Minolta Business Solutions, U.S.A., Inc.
Rusty Sexton
10300 Ormsby Park Place #502
Louisville, KY  40223
Office and technology services
502.753.2550	     rsexton@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

522	 Kentucky School Plant Management Assoc.
BEVERAGE BREAK CO-SPONSOR
Steve Griebe
1479 Chestnut Grove Road
Parksville, KY  40464
Dedicated to promoting and enhancing 
the educational process through proper 
management practices related to school 
operations and maintenance
859.755.4650	 s.griebe@kspma.org

103, 105	 KY Propane Education & Research Council
BEVERAGE BREAK CO-SPONSOR
Tom Underwood
5932 Timber Ridge Drive Suite 101
Prospect, KY  40059
Education on the benefits of using propane 
school buses.
502.223.5322	 info@choosepropane.org

407	 KYAEPA
Ann Burden
230 Technology Way
Bowling Green, KY  42101
Nationally bid, locally awarded
270.563.2113	 ann.burden@grrec.org

311	 LE Gregg Associates
Monica King
2456 Fortune Drive Suite 155
Lexington, KY  40509
Geotechnical engineering, construction special 
inspections, and materials testing
859.252.7558	 mking@legregg.com

308	 LiteTouch
Joseph Smith
12350 Virginia Blvd
Ashland, KY  41102
KY based manufacturer of Interactive 
Touchscreens, Hybrid Classrooms, and Online 
Learning Equipment
606.547.8363	
joseph.smith@LTNTechnologies.com

622	 Lynn Imaging
328 Old Vine Street
Lexington, KY  40508
Lynn Imaging is a construction information 
management company and high-capacity 
printing firm that serves Kentucky.
859.255.1021	    info@lynnimaging.com	

420	 Medformance
Brad Cleaver
2258 Hal Drive
Murray, KY  42071
We are helping bridge the gap between 
patented air and surface technology and school 
systems.
615.939.2520	      bcleaver@medformance.com

222	 Musco Sports Lighting
Curt Mickey
110 Casey Lane
Georgetown, KY  40324
Musco specializes in the design and 
manufacture of sports lighting.
502.418.6804	      curt.mickey@musco.com

408	 North Central Terrazzo Association
333 S Wabash Ave, Ste 2700
Chicago, IL 60604
The NCTA promotes the use of terrazzo through 
education for architects, designers and building 
owners.
888.202.3894	 info@ncterrazzo.com

521	 Numeritex Displays
Brandon Elliott
110 Max Hurt Drive
Murray, KY  42071
Numeritex Displays manufactures full color 
digital LED Marquee Displays for schools, 
churches and businesses.
800.675.0123	      brandonelliott@numeritex.com

603	 Packs + Walker
David Rhodes
75 Baldridge Road
Morehead, KY  40351
Construction Management
859.585.2405	
drhodes@thewalkercompany.com

118	 Performance Services
KSBA TIER 1 AFFILIATE MEMBER
Dave Dowdell
1051 Floyd Drive, Suite 170
Lexington, KY  40505
Energy services
502.264.2017
ddowdell@performanceservices.com

306	 PSI
Phillip Hayes
P.O. Box 91105
Louisville, KY  40291
Commercial general contractor with an awarded 
Sourcewell Contract.
678.822.8818	      phayes@placeservicesinc.com
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310	 R. W. Baird
Barry Anderson
500 West Jefferson Street Suite 700
Louisville, KY  40202
We work with K-12 school districts providing 
financial advisory services
502.588.8400	        Bganderson@rwbaird.com

615, 617	 RBS Design Group
KSBA TIER 3 AFFILIATE MEMBER
Sidney Riney
723 Harvard Drive
Owensboro, KY  42301
RBS Design Group: Your partner in design from 
concept to completion.
270.683.1158 	 sidney@rbsdesigngroup.com

202	 Roberts Insurance & Investments
Joe Roberts
PO Box 1177
Richmond, KY  40476
Student accident insurance
859.623.7684	 joe@bobrobertsins.com

405	 Roof Spec Solutions LLC
KSBA TIER 3 AFFILIATE MEMBER
Philip G. Fait
10174 Burleigh Lane
Union, KY  41091
RSS is a building products resource for 
restoration and improvement providing co-op 
buying opportunities
859.360.9225	 pfait@roofspecsolutions.com

101	 RossTarrant Architects
KSBA TIER 1 AFFILIATE MEMBER
Stacey McChord
101 Old Lafayette Avenue
Lexington, KY  40502
Kentucky’s only firm that is focused on 
educational facility design.
859.254.4018	         smcchord@rosstarrant.com

210	 RSA Advisors, LLC
KSBA TIER 2 AFFILIATE MEMBER
Dwight Salsbury
325 W. Main Street Suite 300
Lexington, KY  40507
Bond issuance, capital project financing, KISTA 
bus purchases.
800.255.0795	 info@rsamuni.com

211	 Schmidt Associates, Inc.
STUDENT PERFORMANCES SPONSOR
Janet Lively
620 South Third Street
Louisville, KY  40202
Architecture, engineering and interior design firm.
317.263.6226	 Jlively@schmidt-arch.com

205	 Sherman Carter Barnhart Architects
KSBA TIER 1 AFFILIATE MEMBER
Newby Walters
2405 Harrodsburg Road
Lexington, KY  40504
Planning & architectural design for K-12 
facilities.
859.224.1351	      nwalters@scbarchitects.com

209	 Shrout Tate Wilson
Terri Albert
628 Winchester Road
Lexington, KY  40505
Full service MEP design engineering firm.
859.277.8177	 terri.albert@stweng.com

208	 Sightlines Athletic Facilities
Jeff Giffen
1902 Brooke Stone Court
Crestwood, KY  40014
We provide state-of-the-art outdoor aluminum 
bleachers, grandstands, stadiums, and press 
boxes.
800.609.1545	 jeff@bleacherexperts.com

320	 SKY Engineering
Wesley Russelburg
1830 Destiny Lane, Suite 113
Bowling Green, KY  42104
SKY Engineering are professionals in building 
design, focusing on HVAC, electrical and 
plumbing.
270.599.0182 	       info@skyengineeringmep.com

507	 Solid Ground Consulting Engineers
Vance Mitchell
1419 Lexington Road
Richmond, KY  40475
Providing geotechnical engineering, 
environmental investigation and special 
inspection & testing services across Kentucky.
859.545.4587	             vance@solidgroundce.com

206	 SSC Services for Education
Joe Scherer
Knoxville, TN  37909
Facilities management including custodial, 
maintenance and grounds services.
573.881.3434	             joe.scherer@sscserv.com

506	 Summit Architectural Services, Inc.
Scott Noel
3205 Summit Square Place
Lexington, KY  40509
Provide architectural/engineering services for 
the educational environment.
859.264.9860	 snoel@summit-engr.com

Exhibitors
Booth #   EXHIBITORS Booth #   EXHIBITORS



204	 Tate Hill Jacobs Architects
Lori Faberson
346 East Main Street
Lexington, KY  40507
Full-service architectural firm.
859.252.5994	 info@thjarch.com

621	 The Center for Gifted Studies at WKU	
Dr. Julia Roberts	
1906 College Heights Blvd., Building #71031
Bowling Green, KY  42101
Summer camps, graduate work in gifted 
education.
270.745.6323	 gifted@wku.edu

109	 The Gatton Academy
SATURDAY LUNCHEON PLENARY SPONSOR
Elise Swift-Taylor
1906 College Heights Blvd., Building #71031
Bowling Green, Ky.  42101
Kentucky’s first two-year residential STEM school 
for gifted and talented juniors and seniors
270.745.2971	      elise.swift-taylor@wku.edu

220	 The Kleingers Group
Gregg Bennett
Louisville, KY  40299
Civil engineering, land surveying, landscape 
architecture, 3D laser scanning, sports field 
design
502.365.9950	         gregg.bennett@kleingers.com

613	 The Motz Group
Chris Larbes
3607 Church St
Cincinnati, Ohio  45244
Design and construct innovative, performance-
based sports field systems nationally and 
internationally.
513.533.6452	        info@themotzgroup.com

121, 123	 Thermal Equipment Sales, Inc.
KSBA TIER 1 AFFILIATE MEMBER
Barret Adams
680 Bizzell Drive
Lexington, KY  40510
Commercial and industrial HVAC equipment, 
sales, service and parts.
859.255.9665	 barret@thermaleq.com

221	 Toadvine Enterprises
CONFERENCE LANYARD SPONSOR
Sam Melchior
14803 Old Taylorsville Road
Fisherville, KY  40023
Full service provider for seating, athletic 
equipment and scoreboards
502.241.6010 	 smelchior@toadvine.com

207	 Tom Sexton & Associates
Mark Edwards
65 Cummings Drive
Walton, KY  41094
Serving Kentucky schools with educational 
furniture since 1997.
859.485.7065	      mark.e@tomsextonfurniture.com

609	 Trace Creek Construction, Inc.
Sam Howard
127 Market Street
Vanceburg, KY  41179
Trace Creek specializes in construction 
management, design build and general 
contracting.
606.796.3867	      chelsearatliff@tracecreek.net

113	 Trane Kentucky and Southern Indiana
KSBA TIER 1 AFFILIATE MEMBER
Ernie Tacogue
12700 Plantside Drive
Louisville, KY  40299
Optimizing buildings for life.
502.499.7000	 etacogue@trane.com

606	 Tremco Roofing & Building Maintenance
Ken Arrington
3735 Green Road
Beachwood, OH  44122
Tremco Roofing & Building Maintenance provides 
roofing, weatherproofing, & building envelope 
products, services, & diagnostics.
800.628.7501	       karrington@tremcoinc.com

409	 UPS
Jeff Elder
8203 National Turnpike
Louisville, KY  40214
We offer 100% paid tuition at UofL and JCTC, as 
well as offer PT employment opportunities.
502.528.3143	 recruitme@ups.com

509	 Varsity Scoreboards
Blake Munger
106 Max Hurt Drive
Murray, KY  42071
We sell video boards and scoring tables direct or 
assist with a sponsor funded option.
270.293.8830
blakemunger@varsityscoreboards.com

Exhibitors
Booth #   EXHIBITORS Booth #   EXHIBITORS



Trade Show Floor Plan
Exhibit Hall A


